## 19

## **AFFIDAVIT**

## CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	$\wedge$
1. Owner/Buyer Name BRIAN R. SCHMIDT OR ROB	IN J. SCHMIDT
2. Physical location of home 3965 GRAY HILLS RD. WELLS	NGTON, NV. 89444
3. Description: Manufacturer KARSTEN Year 199 Length 720 IN. Width 162 IN Serial Number	Model KARSTEN VILLA
4. New lienholder (if any): Name: <u>CONSECO FINANCE SERVIC</u>	
Address: 7360 5, KYRENE 732	
5. Unsecured personal property taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 200	02/03. Amount \$ 910,44
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFAC	TURED/MORILE HOME
1. Assessor's Parcel Number 1022 - 10 - 002 - 07.	
2. Legal Description: Lot 185 Block Subdivision TRE #2	Other
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATED TO THE HOME AS PERSONAL	
FORWARDED TO THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION	BEFORE IT CAN BE
CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.	/ /
DARTH OUD IN DIVING A DOMARKED OVERA DATE	1
PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	- 13. 1
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyers(s) of the above described manufactured home the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.2-	
in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree(s) to the conversion of	
Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit may be com	
R. 1114	
Dank John 125UNO3 For Youth	med 6/12/05
Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer	Date
BRIAN R. SCHMIDT ROBIN T.	Sahoniet
Print or Type Name Print or Type Na	The same
Time of Type Name Find of Type Na	THE STATE OF THE S
On Jime 12, 2003, before me the undersigned, a Notary F	nblic
In and for the State of Nevada County of Douglas personally appeared	NOTARY PUBLIC
In and for the State of Nevada, County of Douglas personally appeared  Brian R. Schmidt and Robin Schmidt assets	STATE OF NEVADA
who acknowledged that the executed this affidavit.	County of Douglas DEBRA S. YORK
ds you	My Appaintment Expires August 21, 2006
Dela Notary Public	The first of the contract of t
WHE	NRECORDED MAIL TO:
PART III. The above described home will be placed on the BRI	AN R. SCHMIDT
next tax roll of Douglas County as real property upon 396	5 GRAY HILLS Pel.
receipt of the Real Property Notice.	ling tow, Nv. 89444
	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
information is true and correct.	
Tolog 5 /14. 6 /1/2/62	
1 Sept 6/2/03	
Signature of County Assessor // Date	<b>***</b>
Assessin's Clark	REQUESTED BY
Paint Name (Title	riad Schmidt
Print Name/Title  DOUGLAS W. SONNEMANN-ASSESSOR	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COMEVADA
DISTRIBUTION:	
Send recorded affidavit, all related documents and a	2003 JUN 12 PM 12: 38
Check for \$30 to: Manufactured Housing Division	
2501 F Sahara Av #204   Las Vegas NV 89104	WERNER CHRISTEN
A 19 10 A	RECORDER
0579857	RECORDER
0579857 BK0603PG05927	RECORDER